
STUDIEN- UND
BERUFSORIENTIERUNG IN DER SEK I

OKTOBER

Berufsfeld-
erkundungstag I

Bewerbermesse der
Sparkasse Herford

Betriebspraktikum

Infoveranstaltung
“Wie schreibe ich
eine Bewerbung?”

Potenzialanalyse
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8.2

9.2

10.2

8.1

Berufsfeld-
erkundungstag II9.1JANUAR

Berufsfeld-
 erkundungstag III9.2JUNI

WEITERE ANGEBOTE

Infoveranstaltung
“Meine
Möglichkeiten”

MAI

FEBRUAR

JUNI

NOVEMBER

UND

 MEHR

Einführung des
Berufswahlpasses


